YPL SERIES
Cylindrical Indicator Lock
2 YPL Series Cylindrical Indicator LockCopyright © 2022-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Contents
Features, Applications, Specifications.....................................................3

BSP
Black Suede Powder Coat
HOW TO ORDER, FINISHES
Ordering Example
Trim Design                                        Function Hand Latch Strike Door Thickness Finish
AU - Augusta
PB - Pacific Beach
TB
YPL02 - Privacy,
Bedroom or Bath
YPL42 - Privacy,
Bedroom or Bath
RH standard; units
are non-handed.
693A standard;
see page 7 for
options.
497 standard; see
page 7 for options.
1-3/4"
Use spacer plates
for 1-3/8"; see
page 8
605
613E
626
BSP
Trim Design                                        Function Hand Latch Strike Door Thickness Finish
TB YPL42 RH 693A 497 1-3/4" 626
5YPL Series Cylindrical Indicator Lock Copyright © 2022-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TRIM DESIGNS
Augusta AU
Lever:	 Cast Zinc